
Grant Recipients*

*List of Grantees as of July 29, 2013. Grants will continue to be issued to applicants throughout the year.

PROGRAM 

Alliance JCC Early Childhood Center  
Ana Day Care
Ana Home Day Care  
Angeles Home Day Care  
Bright Futures Early Learning Center
Brown Fox Point Early Childhood Education Center
Captain G. Harold Hunt Early Learning Center
CCAP Child Development Center
Chariho Integrated Preschool
Child Inc. Cady Street Center
Child Inc. Payan Street Center
Child Inc. Draper Avenue Center
Cranston Public Schools - Early Childhood
Daysi De los Santos
Dileysi Cristal Home Day Care
Divino Nino Home Day Care
Dora’s Home Childcare
Drum Rock Early Childhood Center
Fatima Ventura
Happy World Home Child Care
Happykids Home Child Care
Highland Park Center- Woonsocket Head Start 
Development Assocation
Hope Street Child Care Center
Integrated Preschool Program- Melrose Elementary School
KG Learning Child Care
Kimberlee Day Care
Lineham School Early Learning Center
Nana’s Home Day Care
Nivea’s Home Child Care
Northwest Region Special Education
Nuris Yona
Over The Moon Home Childcare
Pawtucket School Department
Recio Family Home Child Care
Rise and Shine Home Child Care   

APPX. 
ENROLL.

109
6
4
3
63
73
137
200
26
51
125
150
107
6
16
4
7

178
6
8
6
75

94
35
6
7
49
6
7

100
10
4

172
6
8

AMNT. 
AWARDED

$14,660.91
$1,497.10
$1,485.48
$1,402.31
$9,891.33

$19,200.00
$25,805.29
$14,709.00
$9,600.00
$6,687.50

$12,683.00
$21,223.00
$12,680.00
$1,475.20
$1,499.00
$1,400.84
$1,494.51

$20,021.58
$1,433.46
$2,500.00
$2,412.87

$13,418.69

$4,400.00
$4,746.93
$1,499.86
$1,480.71

$10,006.95
$1,474.00
$1,500.00
$7,520.00
$2,500.00
$1,437.28
$9,156.00
$2,486.46
$1,471.81

LOCATION

Providence
Pawtucket
Providence

Central Falls
Providence
Providence

Central Falls
Warwick

Hope Valley
Coventry

West Warwick
Warwick
Cranston

Pawtucket
Providence

Central Falls
Providence

Warwick
Providence
Pawtucket
Providence
Woonsocket

Woonsocket
Jamestown
Cranston

Providence
West Greenwich

Pawtucket
Providence

North Scituate
Providence
Providence
Pawtucket
Providence
Cranston



PROGRAM 

Rosa Home Day Care
Smith Hill Childhood Learning Center
South Kingston Integrated Preschool
The Children’s Workshop Inc.
The Genesis Child Care Center
Tri Town Community Action Head Start
Westbay Community Action Children’s Center
Westerly Inclusionary Early Childhood Program

AMNT. 
AWARDED

$1,499.71
$12,892.92
$19,200.00
$4,312.50

$22,731.00
$540.00

$19,200.00
$8,371.04

APPX. 
ENROLL.

6
57
104
102
49
26
97
34

LOCATION

Providence
Providence

South Kingston
Warren

Providence
Johnston
Warwick
Westerly


